
IV Etapa Cambo
Antonio Cardoso 1.9.2024

Associação Caatinga Trekkers

Valéria Alves De Almeida Matos
Kaaporas Clube de Aventura
Circuit : DN3
Distance : 1700m
Temps : 10:26:54 (368'46"/km)

4/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Edna Silva De Souza 0:30:32
2. Jacklene Lima De Souza 0:53:52
3. Kawanne Silva Lima 1:01:33

1. 40 10:04:54 258m2344'34"/km
2. 113 00:01:45 10:06:39 139m 12'35"/km
3. 36 00:01:53 10:08:32 143m 13'10"/km
4. 115 00:01:17 10:09:49 118m 10'53"/km
5. 112 00:02:04 10:11:53 105m 19'41"/km
6. 34 00:02:27 10:14:20 149m 16'27"/km
7. 32 00:04:55 10:19:15 182m 27'01"/km
8. 35 00:01:53 10:21:08 118m 15'58"/km
9. 100 00:05:29 10:26:37 423m 12'58"/km

10. 999 00:00:17 10:26:54 423m 0'40"/km
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